FEmSHRER
PR SM125

PESR | B 7% HYE |
1) AFET7 EiE4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x20) 1
2. |EEF%E-MX10SMOTOR TAIL CASTING (BLACK) 7
3)  AFETFIE4PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 1
4) | AFETF H IR 4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x12) 1
5.)  hEFIEEE MD35S0BRUSH SPRING (0.35x3x3T) 11
6.) [HIEE-MD350CARBON BRUSH HOLDER (7x11) 22
7.)  BEMICARBON BRUSH (7x11x17) 36
8.) I S FARRHEHEX NUT (M4xP0.7) 1
9.) | EEEE(EEE)-MX120MOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 179
10.) |EF-SMI125STATOR (220V-73x42x45) 513
10.) |EF-SMI125STATOR (220V-73x42x45) 513
11.) | AFE 5 B E & 1844 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x60) 4
12.) | RE-SM125FAN BAFFLE (BLACK) 65
13.) |ER#K608SBALL BEARING (608) 63
14.) | ##EF-SM125ARMATURE (220V-73x42x45) 826
14.) | ##EF-SMI125ARMATURE (110V-73x42x45) 837
15.) ¥k 6001BALL BEARING (6001) 144
16.) | AFE+F1E &riB44PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x35xP0.8) 3
17.) | AFE+F1E &i844PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x20xP0.8) 1
18.) |E&iAE-SM125GEAR PLATE (BLACK) 195
19.) | AFE 5 B IE44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x40) 3
20.) |$OBBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-14) 1
21.) | FillE-SM1250UTPUT GEAR (M1.0x67T) 303
22.) |$OBBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-17) 1
23.) |EifHFE-SM125GEAR HOUSING (SILVER) 853
24.) BRI 6003BALL BEARING (6003) 176
25.) HIFBINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-35) 4
26.) | F#H-SM125SPINDLE (M8xP1.25) 197
27.) |EEGEEFEPARALLEL KEY (5x5x8) 11
28.) |EEGEEIFEPARALLEL KEY (5x5x10) 11
29.) riEt-SM1250IL SEAL (025x035x7) 14
30.) /NEEBE-SM125INNER FLANGE 78
31.) |FEAZ-SM125SCARIFIER WHEEL BODY 419
32.) |EE#f-SM125BEARING BOLT 10
33.) |BR4ETEEE-SM125SPRING (01.2x08.1x010.5x20Tx24L) 7
35.) FEEEFLAT WASHER (010.5x018x2) 1
36.) |[E7E 2%-SMI125INNER RETAINING CUP 56
37.) |FEAZ ERBE-SM125ARBOR WASHER 44
38.) |ANFEFEIE4ZHEX BOLT (M8x20xP1.25) 4
39.) AN S 24%-SM125SHOULDER BOLT (MS) 32

40.) |fiEEZ-SM125DEPTH SHROUD BASE 714

41.) |[E 1242 -SM125THUMB SCREW (M5x8)(BLACK) 23

43.) |PHIBEE-CS180AUX. HANDLE (BLACK) 129

44.) |fH3E-SM125(#)FRONT HANDLE (M12xP1.75) 105

45.) AT (G 2)-SM12SHANDLE HALF-RIGHT (BLACK) 43

46.) |PEIBIET- (/£ %)-SM125HANDLE HALF-LEFT (BLACK) 43

47) | RFE 5 EHE44PANHEND TAPPING SCREW-A (5/32"x1 1/2") 1

48)) | AFE - E I IE44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x20) 1

49.) |BE#EEARE-XS130TRIGGER SWITCH 153
50.) |EE43EAR CABLE CLIP 1
51.) |FB45#7ECORD ARMOR 17
52.) |&EJE45-VDE(TP-41)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.0x2Cx3M-H05VVE) 231
53.) |EMC-EV32ELECTRONICS UNIT (220V) 128
53.) |EMC-EV32ELECTRONICS UNIT (110V) 128
54.) |THIEFSBEVEL LOCK LEVER (M13) 103
55.) |THIiEAE4E - SM125WHEEL PULLER 223
60.) | AFE-TF EH M2 4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x16) 1
61.) | AFE-TF EH IR 4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x12) 1
62.) [EEEER608(HL)BALL BEARING (608) 54
63.) & TERMINAL CONNECTOR BLOCK (PA-8-H) 7

FIHIE2H



FEmSHRER
PR SM125

A G ffE |
04.) |=EE##5H-CS150HOSE END ADAPTOR (BLACK) 85
A) #EA R 4H-SM125DIAMOND GRINDING HEAD (30/40) 2,145
A3) | HFE+F HIIELPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x30) 1
A4.) | REEES-MD3500VER LOAD PROTECTION (220V) 536
A4.) | REEES-MD3500VER LOAD PROTECTION (110V) 598
AS5.) |HIO%R-EVA2WIRE LEAD (1015-16#50CM) 18
A6.) |EEERHZ E-MX120MOTOR TAIL CASTING (BLACK) 87
A7) WEEWIRE SLEEVE (06) 25
A8) [HAFZIP TIE (2.4x200MM) 1

FLHIL2H



